
Date Contractor Amount Total Contract Description of service
1/9/2025 Stellar J Corporation 720.52          10,542,597.64   Ethernet switch connectors for Fairgrounds and 

Rock Creek PS fiber connections
1/14/2025 People for People No Cost No Cost Employing a Field Maintenance Worker 20 hours 

per week. Employee cost is paid for by People for 
People. 

Contracts and/or Change Orders awarded above $10,000
December 2024 and January 2025


	Sheet1

